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Manakau United Football Club Team Calendar - Multiple Teams
 

Date Day Time Team Event Opponent Venue Type

   Apr, 2024

04/20/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 3 (A) WAFC Hawks Waikanae Park, Waika... Away Game

04/20/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 3 - BYE TBD BYE

04/23/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

04/23/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

04/27/24 Sat 12:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 4 (A) KCU The Force Weka Park, Raumati B... Away Game

04/27/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 4 (H) WAFC Jets Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

04/30/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

04/30/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

   May, 2024

05/04/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 5 (H) WAFC Wanderers Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

05/04/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 5 (A) KCU Kumaras Weka Park, Raumati B... Away Game

05/07/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

05/07/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

05/11/24 Sat 11:30 am MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 6 (H) Paekakariki Central Cosmic... Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

05/11/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 13 (A) WAFC Jets Jim Cooke Memorial P... Away Game

05/14/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

05/14/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

05/18/24 Sat 12:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 7 (A) Otaki Puru Master... Haruatai Park Mill R... Away Game

05/18/24 Sat 02:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 7 (A) KCU Sopranos Weka Park, Raumati B... Away Game

05/21/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training



05/21/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

05/25/24 Sat 12:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 8 (H) WAFC Hawks Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

05/25/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 8 (H) Paekakariki Tuatahi Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

05/28/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

05/28/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

   Jun, 2024

06/01/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 9 (A) WAFC Rangers Jim Cooke Memorial P... Away Game

06/01/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 9 (H) KCU The Force Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

06/04/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

06/04/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

06/08/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 10 (A) KCU Bandits Weka Park, Raumati B... Away Game

06/08/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 10 (A) WAFC Wanderers Waikanae Park, Waika... Away Game

06/11/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

06/11/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

06/15/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 11 (H) KCU Hearts Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

06/15/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 11 (A) Paekakariki Central Cosmic... Away Game

06/16/24 Sun 03:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai MBSC AGM Manakau Bowling & Sp... Meeting

06/16/24 Sun 03:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina MBSC AGM Manakau Bowling & Sp... Meeting

06/18/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

06/18/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

06/22/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 12 - BYE TBD BYE

06/22/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 12 (H) Otaki Puru Master... Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

06/25/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

06/25/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

Date Day Time Team Event Opponent Venue Type



06/29/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 6 (H) Otaki Purutaitama Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

06/29/24 Sat 03:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 13 (A) WAFC Hawks Waikanae Park, Waika... Away Game

   Jul, 2024

07/02/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/02/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/06/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 14 (H) KCU Kumaras Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

07/06/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 14 (A) KCU The Force Weka Park, Raumati B... Away Game

07/09/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/09/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/13/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 15 (A) Otaki Purutaitama Haruatai Park Mill R... Away Game

07/13/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Round 15 (H) WAFC Wanderers Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

07/16/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/16/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/20/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 16 (H) KCU Sopranos Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

07/23/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/23/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/27/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 17 (A) Paekakariki Tuatahi Campbell Park, Paeka... Away Game

07/30/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

07/30/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

   Aug, 2024

08/03/24 Sat 02:30 pm MUFC Hui Mai Round 18 (H) WAFC Rangers Manakau Domain Waika... Home Game

08/06/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

08/06/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

08/13/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

Date Day Time Team Event Opponent Venue Type



08/13/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

08/20/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

08/20/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

08/27/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Hui Mai Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training

08/27/24 Tue 06:00 pm MUFC Tuakana Teina Training Manakau Domain Waika... Training
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